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Trash and Recycling Comparison 

 

City, Hauler, Plan Hauler & Plan

Number of housholds 

based on Census Housholds per hauler Recycling Provider

Streetboro Kimble Free-paid Rubbish Kimble Free-paid Rubbish 6694 6694 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Aurora Rumpke 10-bag Service Rumpke 10 bag 6154 6154 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Twinsburg WM 2019 Waste Management 2019 7817 7817

South Euclid Kimble 2020 Kimble South Euclid 2020 10000 10000

Twinsburg WM 2020 Waste Management 2020 7817 7817

Twinsburg WM 2021 Waste Management 2021 7817 7817

Macedonia Republic 2020 Senior Citizen Republic 2020 Senior Citizen 4647 4647

Fairview Park Republic 2019 rate Fairview Park Republic 2019 rate 7154 7154

Macedonia Republic 2020 Macedonia Republic 2020 4647 4647

Kent R&R L1 R&R Sanitation L1 10617 10617 Portage County Solid Waste Management

South Euclid Kimble 2021 Kimble South Euclid 2021 10000 10000

Aurora Rumpke 60-gal Service Rumpke 60-gal 6154 6154 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Aurora Rumpke Super Service Rumpke Super 6154 6154 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Macedonia 2025 Senior Citizen Macedonia 2025 Senior Citizen 4647 4647

Streetsboro Kimble Basic Streetsboro Kimble Basic 6694 6694 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Parma Rumpke Single Hauler 1st year cost Rumpke Parma 1st yr. cost 30091 30091

Kent R&R L2 R&R Sanitation L2 10617 10617 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Stow Kimble Bag service Kimble bag service 14467 14467

Parma Rumpke Single Hauler Average cost Rumpke Parma Avg. cost 30091 30091

Macedonia 2025 Macedonia 2025 4647 4647

Berea Kimble 2020 5-year contract Kimble Berea 6880 6880

Bay Village Republic Republic Bay Village 6078 6078

Streetsboro Kimble Full Service Kimble Full 6694 6694 Portage County Solid Waste Management

South Euclid Kimble 2025 Kimble South Euclid 2025 10000 10000

Olmstead Falls Republic Republic Olmstead Falls 3939 3939

North Olmstead Republic Republic North Olmstead 13018 13018

Hudson Republic Preferred Republic Preferred 8063 5760 Republic/MURF

Kent R&R L3 R&R Sanitation L3 10617 10617 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Stow Kimble Curbside Kimble Curbside 14467 14467

Hudson Kimble Basic Kimble Basic 8063 204 Kimble/MURF

Hudson Kimble Full Service Kimble Full Service 8063 204 Kimble/MURF

Hudson AA AA 8063 2751 AA/MURF

Kent R&R L4 10 bag R&R Sanitation L4 10 bag 10617 10617 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Kent R&R L5 R&R Sanitation L5 10617 10617 Portage County Solid Waste Management

Solon Republic Republic Single 7825 7825 Kimble

Hudson Waste Management Waste Management Hudson 8063 791 Waste Management/MURF

Stow Kimble Setback Kimble Setback 14467 14467
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City, Hauler, Plan

Refuse 

/mo

Recycling 

/mo

Refuse and 

Recycling 

/mo

Refuse Cart 

or Tote Size 

(gal)

Recycling 

Cart or Tote 

Size (gal)

Pickup limit 

(30 gal bags)

Initial One 

time fees

Bulk Pickup 

fee

Additional 

Cart Fees 

(each)

Percent 

difference 

relative to 

minimum

Number times 

different relative 

to minimum

Streetboro Kimble Free-paid Rubbish -$         2.10$      2.10$            30 1 -83.13 0.17

Aurora Rumpke 10-bag Service 5.00$       2.60$      7.60$            30 1 25.00$          -38.96 0.61

Twinsburg WM 2019 9.26$       2.83$      12.09$          95 n/a -$              -2.89 0.97

South Euclid Kimble 2020  $         12.16 -2.33 0.98

Twinsburg WM 2020 9.54$       2.91$      12.45$          95 n/a -$              0.00 1.00

Twinsburg WM 2021 9.82$       3.00$      12.82$          95 n/a -$              2.97 1.03

Macedonia Republic 2020 Senior Citizen 13.35$     -$       13.35$          95 65 n/a -$              5.00$            7.23 1.07

Fairview Park Republic 2019 rate 13.94$          11.97 1.12

Macedonia Republic 2020 14.35$     -$       14.35$          95 65 n/a -$              5.00$            15.26 1.15

Kent R&R L1 9.20$       5.50$      14.70$          30 18.07 1.18

South Euclid Kimble 2021  $         14.87 19.44 1.19

Aurora Rumpke 60-gal Service 12.30$     2.60$      14.90$          60 2 25.00$          3.50$            19.68 1.20

Aurora Rumpke Super Service 12.55$     2.60$      15.15$          96 15 -$              3.50$            21.69 1.22

Macedonia 2025 Senior Citizen 15.25$     -$       15.25$          95 65 n/a -$              5.00$            22.49 1.22

Streetsboro Kimble Basic 11.81$     3.50$      15.31$          96 3 3.00$            22.97 1.23

Parma Rumpke Single Hauler 1st year cost 15.40$          95 65 23.69 1.24

Kent R&R L2 10.30$     5.50$      15.80$          40 26.91 1.27

Stow Kimble Bag service 16.00$     -$       16.00$          30 1 45.00$          28.51 1.29

Parma Rumpke Single Hauler Average cost 16.19$          95 65 30.04 1.30

Macedonia 2025 16.25$     -$       16.25$          95 65 n/a -$              5.00$            30.52 1.31

Berea Kimble 2020 5-year contract 16.35$          31.33 1.31

Bay Village Republic  $         16.35 31.33 1.31

Streetsboro Kimble Full Service 13.00$     3.50$      16.50$          96 10 -$              3.00$            32.53 1.33

South Euclid Kimble 2025  $         16.90 35.74 1.36

Olmstead Falls Republic  $         17.25 38.55 1.39

North Olmstead Republic  $         17.25 38.55 1.39

Hudson Republic Preferred 18.08$     -$       18.08$          95 64 -$              45.22 1.45

Kent R&R L3 13.40$     5.50$      18.90$          90 51.81 1.52

Stow Kimble Curbside 19.05$     -$       19.05$          96 45.00$          53.01 1.53

Hudson Kimble Basic 18.00$     2.75$      20.75$          96 70 66.67 1.67

Hudson Kimble Full Service 19.25$     2.75$      22.00$          96 70 76.71 1.77

Hudson AA 24.00$     -$       24.00$          92.77 1.93

Kent R&R L4 10 bag 18.50$     5.50$      24.00$          30 1 18.50$          92.77 1.93

Kent R&R L5 20.50$     5.50$      26.00$          90 n/a -$              108.84 2.09

Solon Republic -$         -$       26.62$          96 64 -$              5.83$            113.85 2.14

Hudson Waste Management 20.17$     9.41$      29.58$          95 64 54.25$          35.00$          137.56 2.38

Stow Kimble Setback 39.35$     -$       39.35$          96 45.00$          216.06 3.16
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Minimum Standard service plus recycling (one 90-96 gallon tote/wk)   

$                  12.45 Twinsburg 2020 Waste Management 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

City, Hauler, Plan Number of 
housholds 
based on 
Census 

Housholds per 
hauler 

 Refuse and 
Recycling /mo  

 

Hudson Waste Management 8063 791  $       29.58  sorted by cost 

Solon Republic 7825 7825  $       26.62  
 

Hudson AA 8063 2751  $       24.00  
 

Hudson Kimble Full Service 8063 204  $       22.00  
 

Hudson Kimble Basic 8063 204  $       20.75  
 

Hudson Republic Preferred 8063 5760  $       18.08  
 

Olmsted Falls Republic 3939 3939  $       17.25  
 

Streetsboro Full Service 6694 6694  $       16.50  
 

Berea Kimble 2020 5-year contract 5711 5711  $       16.35  
 

Bay Village Republic 6078 6078  $       16.35  
 

Macedonia 5th yr contract 4647 4647  $       16.25  
 

Streetsboro Basic 6694 6694  $       15.31  
 

Macedonia 5th yr contract Senior Citizen 4647 4647  $       15.25  
 

Aurora Super Service 6154 6154  $       15.15  
 

Aurora 60-gal Service 6154 6154  $       14.90  
 

Macedonia current yr contract 4647 4647  $       14.35  
 

Fairview Park 2019 rate 7154 7154  $       13.94  
 

Macedonia current yr contract Senior Citizen 4647 4647  $       13.35  
 

Twinsburg 2021 7817 7817  $       12.82  
 

Twinsburg 2020 7817 7817  $       12.45  
 

Twinsburg 2019 7817 7817  $       12.09  
 

Aurora 10-bag Service 6154 6154  $         7.60  
 

Streetsboro Free-paid Rubbish 6694 6694  $         2.10  
 

South Euclid Kimble 2020 10000 10000  $       12.16  sorted by cost 

Kent L1 10617 10617  $       14.70  
 

South Euclid Kimble 2021 10000 10000  $       14.87  
 

Parma Rumpke Single Hauler 1st year cost 30091 30091  $       15.40  
 

Kent L2 10617 10617  $       15.80  
 

Stow Bag service 14467 14467  $       16.00  
 

Parma Rumpke Single Hauler Average cost 30091 30091  $       16.19  
 

South Euclid Kimble 2025 10000 10000  $       16.90  
 

North Olmsted Republic 13018 13018  $       17.25  
 

Kent L3 10617 10617  $       18.90  
 

Stow Curbside 14467 14467  $       19.05  
 

Kent L4 10 bag 10617 10617  $       24.00  
 

Kent L5 10617 10617  $       26.00  
 

Stow Setback 14467 14467  $       39.35  
 

Average Costs  $     14.38   $     2.52   $         17.29  

Min  $       9.20   $     2.10   $           2.10  

Max  $     39.35   $     9.41   $         39.35  

mode 
  

 $         16.35  

median  $     13.40   $     2.60   $         16.19  
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